
Jeremy Canaan
Northwestern US & Western Canada
916-825-6052
jcanaan@optexamerica.com

Richard Ramos
Southwestern US
909-560-7969
rramos@optexamerica.com

Gary Lahti
Midwestern US & Central Canada
864-706-9956
glahti@optexamerica.com

Michael Lahey
Northeastern US & Eastern Canada
410-726-3074
mlahey@optexamerica.com

Regional Sales Manager : Security

Business Development Manager: Visual Verification

SECURITY DIVISION
U.S. & CANADA TERRITORIES 

www.optexamerica.com

Dana Scroggins
951-249-5414, dscroggins@optexamerica.com

Vice President - Sales & Marketing

Jeremy Hayes
618-340-8198, jhayes@optexamerica.com

Director of Sales

Courtney Cafaro
412-779-1444, ccafaro@optexamerica.com

Inside Sales

Tech support: 800-556-7839

Marketing

Alexis Du
Marketing Manager

800-966-7839 ext.140
adu@optexamerica.com

Jayde Powers
Marketing Designer

800-966-7839 ext.141
jpowers@optexamerica.com

Field Application Support

Richard Ramos
909-560-7969
rramos@optexamerica.com

Doug Kreighbaum
618-210-5111
dkreighbaum@optexamerica.com
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For assistance please contact:
800-966-7839
sales@optexamerica.com

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

Dan Cummings
Southeastern US
704-737-5611
dcummings@optexamerica.com

SE

SEC


